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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
03
04

05
06
07
08

09
10
17
23
27

30
159
317
371

372
407
420
422
435

451
452
453
524

535
610
611
612
613

640
644
646
647

648
738
739
762
801

822
833

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

980
751
775
674
653

790
2019
1627
983

1602
563
309
437
786

489
286
744
464

700
377
621

1113
594

1021
1284
584
442

407
510
710

1221
1482

735
1185
593
723

1564
1091
565
520
386

558
411

Skeins

0.5
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.9
0.7
0.5

0.7
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.3

0.5
0.6
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.6
0.7

0.4
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.7
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

834
838
839
840
841

842
844
869
938

3012
3021
3022
3023
3024

3032
3033
3041
3046

3047
3072
3371
3743
3782

3787
3790
3828
3860

3861
3862
3863
3864
3865

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

429
1473
1802
946
556

1940
437
353
706

472
986
740

1049
542

1744
1244
554
877

1348
626
755
522

1450

636
939

1242
587

764
517
867

1258
2425

1413

Skeins

0.2
0.7
0.8
0.4
0.3

0.9
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.5
0.4
0.5
0.3

0.8
0.6
0.3
0.4

0.6
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.7

0.3
0.4
0.6
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.6
1.1

0.6


